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State City

CA Fremont

CA San Diego

CO Denver

CO Arvada

DC Washington

FL Orlando

GA Atlanta

IL Chicago

IL Chicago

M Plymouth

NJ Piscataway

NY New York

TX Austin

TX Arlington

THE 13t DAY

USA PREMIERE EVENTS October 13th 2009

We are happy to announce that our North American distributor,

Ignatius Press, have arranged the following premiere events in North

America:

Venue

Holy Spirit Catholic
Church, De Sousa
House

Our Lady of the Rosary

Elvis Cinemas Tiffany
Plaza

Arvada Elvis Cinemas
(Spanish Subititles)

ohn Paul Il Cultural
Center

Holy Family Catholic
Church (Parish Life
Center)

Cathedral of Christ the
King, Parish Hall

Chapel of Our Lady of
Fatima (Spanish Sub-
titles)

Chapel of Our Lady of
Fatima

Our Lady of Good
Counsel Catholic
Church

St. John Neumann Pas-
toral Center

Our Lady of Good
Counsel Catholic
Church

Mexican American Cul-
tural Center

St. Vincent de Paul
Catholic Community

Address
37648 Fremont Blvd.

1629 Columbia St.

7400 E. Hampden Ave.
5157 West 64th Avenue
2900 Harewood Rd., NE

5125 S. Apopka-Vineland
Rd.

2699 Peachtree Road NE

3051 N. Christiana Ave.

3051 Christiana Ave.

47650 North Territorial Rd.

146 Metlars Lane

230 E. 90th St.

600 River St.

5819 W. Pleasant Ridge
Rd.

Date
October 13 2009

October 13 2009
October 13 2009
October 13 2009
October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

October 13 2009

Time
12:30 pm

7:00 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

1:45 pm

7:30 pm

7.00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

7:00 pm

There are LIMITED tickets available for Catholic leaders in each area.

To book go to:

You can also register your details if you are interested in hosting a screening in your area.
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