THE 13TH DAY



USA PREMIERE EVENTS October 13th 2009

We are happy to announce that our North American distributor, Ignatius Press, have arranged the following premiere events in North America:

State	City	Venue	Address	Date	Time
CA	Fremont	Holy Spirit Catholic Church, De Sousa House	37648 Fremont Blvd.	October 13 2009	12:30 pm
CA	San Diego	Our Lady of the Rosary	1629 Columbia St.	October 13 2009	7:00 pm
СО	Denver	Elvis Cinemas Tiffany Plaza	7400 E. Hampden Ave.	October 13 2009	5:00 pm
СО	Arvada	Arvada Elvis Cinemas (Spanish Subtitles)	5157 West 64th Avenue	October 13 2009	6:00 pm
DC	Washington	ohn Paul II Cultural Center	2900 Harewood Rd., NE	October 13 2009	7:00 pm
FL	Orlando	Holy Family Catholic Church (Parish Life Center)	5125 S. Apopka-Vineland Rd.	October 13 2009	7:00 pm
GA	Atlanta	Cathedral of Christ the King, Parish Hall	2699 Peachtree Road NE	October 13 2009	7:00 pm
IL	Chicago	Chapel of Our Lady of Fatima (Spanish Sub- titles)	3051 N. Christiana Ave.	October 13 2009	7:15 pm
IL	Chicago	Chapel of Our Lady of Fatima	3051 Christiana Ave.	October 13 2009	1:45 pm
MI	Plymouth	Our Lady of Good Counsel Catholic Church	47650 North Territorial Rd.	October 13 2009	7:30 pm
NJ	Piscataway	St. John Neumann Pas- toral Center	146 Metlars Lane	October 13 2009	7.00 pm
NY	New York	Our Lady of Good Counsel Catholic Church	230 E. 90th St.	October 13 2009	7:00 pm
ТХ	Austin	Mexican American Cul- tural Center	600 River St.	October 13 2009	7:00 pm
ТХ	Arlington	St. Vincent de Paul Catholic Community	5819 W. Pleasant Ridge Rd.	October 13 2009	7:00 pm

There are LIMITED tickets available for Catholic leaders in each area.

To book go to: http://maximusmg.com/catholicscreenings/13thday/events.asp

You can also register your details if you are interested in hosting a screening in your area.